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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY

DATE-SHEET
For

Bachelor of Vocation (Health Care Management) Semester-II & IV (Theory)
Examination, July-August- 2021

(For Both Session May-2020 & May-2021)

Morning Session

: Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT / Sr.No.
Semester-1I (Class Code: 114102 ) (Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM )
24.07.2021 | Saturday I Descriptive Statistics -(10881)
29.07.2021 | Thursday I Basics of Medical Terminology-11-(10882)
31.07.2021 | Saturday VII Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention(10888)
03.08.2021 | Tuesday \Y Communication Skills in English —II - (10884)
05.08.2021 | Thursday VI() Punjabi(Compulsory) -(10885)
OR
VI(ii) Mudhli Punjabi- (10886)
(In Lieu of Compulsory Punjabi)
VI(iii) Punjab History & Culture (C 320 to 1000 B.C.) (10887)
07.08.2021 | Saturday 11 Front Office Management- (10883)
Semester-1V (Class Code: 114104 ) (Time: 9:00 AM to 11:00 AM )
26.07.2021 | Monday I Fundamentals of Accounting (10890)
28.07.2021 | Wednesday | II Making Decisions (10891)
30.07.2021 | Friday 1 Quality Assurance(10892)
04.08.2021 | Wednesday | V! Environmental Studies (ESL-221) (10895)
06.08.2021 | Friday v Ethical Issues in Health Care (10893)
09.08.2021 | Monday \ Nursing Administration-1 (10894)
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